

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Salt, Sugar, Smoked paprika, Garlic Granules, Basil, Chilli powder, Black pepper, Silicon Dioxide.

ZUTATEN: Salz, Zucker, geräuchertes Paprikapulver, Knoblauchgranulat, Basilikum, Chilipulver, Schwarzer Pfeffer, Siliziumdioxid.

AINESOSAT: Suola, sokeri, savustettu paprika, valkosipulirouhe, basilika, chilijauhe, mustapippuri, piidioksidi.

INGRÉDIENTS: Sel, sucre, paprika fumé, granules d'ail, basilic, poudre de piment, poivre noir, dioxyde de silicium.

INGREDIENSER: Salt, socker, rökt paprika, vitlöksgranulat, basilika, chilipulver, svartpeppar, kiseldioxid.

ALLERGENS IN BOLD

Produced on a site that handles soy, **sesame**, milk, **mustard**, crustacean, celery.

Keep dry, store and use away from humidity. Cook before use. Suitable for Gluten Free, Vegetarian & Vegan diets. Cook before use. Use at approx 6% to meat weight.

FOR GREAT RECIPES & MORE, VISIT
WWW.TRAEGER.COM

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

NÄRINGSFAKTA/NÄHRWERT
RAVINTOTEKIJÄT/FAITS NUTRITIONNELS

Serving Size - 5g

Information per 100g

Per 100g

%

Energy 159kcal(672kJ)

Énergie/Energie/Energiaa/Energi

Total Fat 2.0g

Gesamtfett/Kokonaisrasva/Graisse Totale
/Totalt Fett

Saturated Fat 0.3g

Gesättigte Fettsäuren/Tyydyttynyt rasva/
Gras Saturé/Mättat fett

Total Carbohydrate 28.0g

Gesamte kohlenhydrate/Hiilihydraatin
kokonaismäärä/Glucides totaux/Totalt kolhydrater

Total Sugars 23.9g

Gesamtzucker/Sokerit yhteensä/Sucres
totaux/Totalt socker

Protein 4.1g

Eiweiß/Proteiini/Protéine/Protein

Salt 51.6g

Salz/Suola/Sel/Salt

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

MANUFACTURED EXCLUSIVELY FOR TR
PELLET GRILLS LLC, SALT LAKE CITY, UT

